# h20000 270759

(Re	questor's Name	)
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	ame)
(Do	ocument Number	r)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		7/19/21

Office Use Only



600368336916

08/21/31--01031--008 ++25,00



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
	ORDER CLEANING LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
	Melissa Lynn Johnston		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	8036 Eight Mile Creek Rd		
		Address	
	Pensacola, Fl 32526		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	melissadelli73@gmail.com	to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c		
Melissa Lynn Johnston		850 5255980 at ()	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytir	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addre</u> Registration		Street Address: Registration S	
Division of C		Division of Co	orporations Tallabasson

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION AND ARTICLES ORGANIZATION AND ARTICL

21 JUN 21 PH 2: 25

١	٠1	А	m	TO	ORDER	C1	FANI	NCI	10

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number 1.20000270759	ability Company	were filed on $\frac{08/3}{}$	1/2020	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here	<u>e</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the desi	ignation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	8036 Eight Mile C	Creek Road	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Pensacola, Fl 3252	26	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>80X)</u>	8036 Eight Mile C Pensacola, FI 3252		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address		address on our rec	ords, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Melissa Lynn Jo	ohnston		
New Registered Office Address:	8036 Eight Mile	e Creek Rd		
		Enter Florida	a street address	
	Pensacola		, Florida _3252	
		City		Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager		
AMBR =	Authorized	Member	

With the Centeral	(   ()
-------------------	-----------

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address 21 JUN 21 PM 2: 25	Type of Action
Mgr	Melissa L Johnston	8036 Eight Mile Creek Rd	<b>=</b> Add
		Pensacola, Fl 32526	□Remove
			□Change
		<del></del>	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
		<del></del>	Change
			□ Add
			Remove
		<del></del>	□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

If amending any other in				121 PM 2: 25	5
	<u> </u>				
		<del></del>			<u> </u>
					<del></del>
-					
<del></del> -		<del> </del>	<u> </u>		
					<del></del>
		-			
		<u></u>	<u>.                                    </u>	<del></del> -	<u> </u>
<del></del>		** .			
					<del></del>
<u></u>		-			
	-		<del>_</del>	<del></del> -	
		- <del>-</del>			
Effective date, if other the (If an effective date is listed, the Note: If the date inserted is document's effective date of	in this block does not it	neet the applicable	ate of filing or more the statutory filing req	(optional) an 90 days after filing uirements, this date	) ) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3 : will not be listed as the
he record specifies a delayed ord is filed.	l effective date, but not	an effective time.	at 12:01 a.m. on the	e earlier of: (b) T	he 90th day after the
Dated May 27	TAD JO Signerate of a	huster	d representative of a	nember	
Melis	a Johnsti	Typed or printed to			

# INITIAL RESOLUTIONS

I, Riley	Park , of Registe	ered Agents Inc.	, being the Organizer of
Maid to	order cleaning LLC	, a Florida	Limited Liability Company,
hereb	y resolve to relinquish	signing authority	to the Members named below and
adopt	the following resolution	ons:	
			•
1.	<b>Resolved,</b> the name named as Members	d Members of the and own an intere	Limited Liability Company are hereby st in the Limited Liability Company:
		Melissa	Delli
2.	Resolved, that Maid	to order cleaning LLC	was organized on 08 / 31 / 2020
	in the State of Florida L20000270759	with a 	ssigned filing number
3.	<b>Resolved,</b> that the climited Liability Con		of Organization of the above named
4.	and included as office chooses to adopt a	cial records of the more detailed oper	of an operating agreement be adopted Limited Liability Company. If members rating agreement, then such agreement visions in the original operating
5.	the full extent of their	r limitation of liabili maintain formalities	limited liability company, and is entitled to ty pursuant to state law. Furthermore, s of a limited liability company does not under state law.
-R	ilm Tark	09/10	0/2020

### Pam Childers, Clerk of the Circuit Court

# **CERTIFICATE OF MARRIAGE**

FOR ESCAMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
NOT A VALID DOCUMENT UNLESS SEAL OF DEPUTY CLERK APPEARS HEREON

### 2020 ML 000987

(APPLICATION NUMBER)

		(APP)	LICATION NOMBER)
	APPLICATION	TO MARRY	
NAME OF SPOUSE (First, Models, Last).	Colonia Caracana	1.5 MAIDEN SURNAME (# applicable)	2. DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Year)  June 25, 1978
MILTON SANTAROSA		SE STATE FLORIDA	4 BIRTHPLACE (State or foreign Country) MISSOURI
5a. NAME OF SPOUSE (First, Middle, Last)	to graduate and the second	56 MAIDEN SURNAME (if different)	6 DATE OF BIRTH (Montr., Day, Year)
MELISSA LYNN DELLI 78. RESIDENCE - CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION	76 COUNTY	1- 8-11-2	August 14, 1977
MILTON	SANTA ROSA	7c STATE FLORIDA	8 BIRTHPLACE (State or foreign Country) INDIANA
	LICENSE TO	MARRY	
CEREMONY WITHIN THE STATE OF FLORI	BY GIVEN TO ANY PERSON DULY AUTHORIZED I DA AND TO SOLEMNIZE THE MARRIAGE OF THE IN OR REFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE IN THE S	ASOVE NAMED PERSONS THIS I DENICE I	HIST BE HEED ON OR AFTER
IT. COUNTY ISSUING LICENSE	IF DATE LICENSE ISSUED	18a DATE LICENSE EFFECTIVE	19 EXPIRATION DATE
ESCAMBIA	June 04, 2020	June 04, 2020	August 06, 2020
PAM CHILDERS, CLERK CI	RCUIT COURT		
	CERTIFICATE OF	MARRIAGE	
THEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE NA	MED SPOUSES WERE JOINED BY ME IN I	<del></del>	UE LAIME OF THE CTATE OF THE CTATE
21 DATE OF MARRIAGE (Months Day Year)	22 CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION OF MARK	IAGE	TE CAVIS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA
adune 07, 2020:	PENSACOLA		
23 B.D. NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON PERFORMING MICHAEL, T. THOMPSON: PA	CEREMONY		
CIT (CITCH CALLED A COLVE)		Strike.	
Commence to the second	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	All the state of t	
		NAME OF SECOND WITNESS TO CEREMO	
Certified to be a true document this	as recorded in Federal 1		•
	Carried Section and Countries of the Cou	ty Official Records Marriage	Book.
The CLERK OF THE C		Pam Childers	
So (Seal)		Clerk of the Circuit Court	
	'	Escambia County, Florida	
	i	By Chi Smy	Þ
		Deputy Clerk	
The same of the sa		·	
Annanage day	Da	ate _ 6/24/2020	